$10.00 (Ten dollars) or 

$20.00 (Twenty dollars) or 

$25.00 (Twenty-five dollars) or 

$50.00 (Fifty dollars) or 

$150.00 (One hundred fifty dollars) or 

$250.00 (Two hundred fifty dollars) or 

$300.00 (Three hundred dollars) or 

$500.00 (Five hundred dollars) or 

$2,500.00 (Two thousand five hundred dollars) or 

$25,000.00 (Twenty-five thousand dollars) 

Expected Number and Value of Prizes 

There will be approximately 7,804,200 tickets in the game. 

Instant Prize Number of Prizes in Game Chances of Winning Method of Payment 

$2.00 1,170,583.00 1:  6.67 Paid by Retailer

[...]

$10.00 (ten dollars) or 

$20.00 (twenty dollars) or 

$25.00 (twenty-five dollars) or 

$50.00 (fifty dollars) or 

$150 (one hundred fifty dollars) or 

$250 (two hundred fifty dollars) or 

$300 (three hundred dollars) or 

$500 (five hundred dollars) or 

$2,500 (two thousand five hundred dollars) or 

$25,000 (twenty-five thousand dollars) 

4.2 No portion of the display printing nor any extraneous matter whatsoever shall be usable or playable as a part of 

the Instant Game. 

4.3 In all events, the determination of prize winners shall be subject to the general Ticket validation requirements